Gesamtwertung Steuerleute

Platz
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Segler

Reiter Christian / YES-Ka
Golser André / SSCS

Rebhan Klaus / SCATT

Orasche Herbert / SCK
Schonleitner Manfred / UYCAS
Kubasta Herbert /

Mathy Thomas / UYCAS
Schmidt Helmut / SCKT

Wendl Giunther / UYCAS
Tschepen Thomas / SCK
Eitzinger Christian / SCATT
Lehner Alexander / SVW-YS
Hofmaninger Julian / SCK
Strauch Moritz / SCK

Zauner Gerhard / OESV

Mathy Andreas / UYCAS
Hotwagner Christian / SSCS
Kimmeswenger Christian / SCK
Gebetsroither Walter / SVW-YS

Hirschbock Wolfgang / SCK

30.05.2017 06:29:34

Die Auswertung des Attersee Cups wurde mit einem Auswertungsprogramm von Michaela Schmidleitner erstellt.

Pkt
217,62
207,27
166,96
116,45
116,45
114,65
105,36
104,46
104,31
99,82
88,73
77,64
75,24
73,59
72,09
69,54
60,85
55,45
52,15

49,91

SCK
122,00 (1)
94,27 (6)

88,73 (7)

116,45 (2)
116,45 (2)
27,73 (18)
105,36 (4)

61,00 (12)

99,82 (5)
88,73 (7)
77,64 (9)
66,55 (11)
38,82 (16)

72,09 (10)

55,45 (13)

49,91 (14)

SSCS
95,62 (3)
113,00 (1)

78,23 (5)

86,92 (4)

43,46 (9)

104,31 (2)

8,69 (13)

34,77 (10)

69,54 (6)

60,85 (7)

52,15 (8)

SCATT/YCU SSVS
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Platz Segler
21 Kittinger Gerhard / SCK
22 Krippner Werner / SVW-YS
23 Pehr Paul Michael / SSCS
24 Achleitner Norbert / UYCAS
25 Bernogger Erich / YCI

26 Knoll Erwin / SSCS

30.05.2017 06:29:34

Die Auswertung des Attersee Cups wurde mit einem Auswertungsprogramm von Michaela Schmidleitner erstellt.

Pkt

44,36
42,71
39,57
33,27
11,09

5,55

SCK
44,36 (15)
16,64 (20)
22,18 (19)
33,27 (17)
11,09 (21)

5,55 (22)

SSCS

26,08 (11)

17,38 (12)

SCATT/YCU SSVS
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